© 1998 Élantec, Inc.
E
L
5181C
, E
L
5281C
, E

• PWM Circuits
• High SpeedV/F Converters
Ordering Information
Part No. Temp. Range Package Outline #
EL5181CN -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin DIP MDP0031
EL5181CS -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin SOIC MDP0027
EL5283CY -40°C to +85°C 10-Pin MSOP MDP0043
EL5281CS -40°C to +85°C 14-Pin SOIC MDP0027
EL5481CS -40°C to +85°C 16-Pin SOIC MDP0027
EL5482CM -40°C to +85°C 20-Pin SOL MDP0027
EL5482CU -40°C to +85°C 24-Pin QSOP MDP0040
EL5181C, EL5281C, EL5283C,
EL5481C, EL5482C Preliminary
8nS High-Speed Comparator Fafmily
O
ctober 5, 1999
1